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District 1 
 

District 2 
 

District 3 
 

  Phone 

1 - Rick Sommerfeld Richard.Sommerfeld@Wisconsin.gov  715-944-4114 

2 – April Hammond April.Hammond@Wisconsin.gov 608-225-6593 

3 –Robert Kiser Robert.Kiser@Wisconsin.gov 608-219-9470 

4 – Steven Komar 
 

Steven.Komar@Wisconsin.gov  608-575-0179 
   

  
 
Submit General Questions DSPSSBHealthandSafetyTech@Wisconsin.gov  

Supervisor – Bradley Johnson Bradley.Johnson@Wisconsin.gov 920-492-5605 

Industrial Hygiene- Ann Jurkowski Ann.Jurkowski@Wisconsin.gov  608-438-6331 
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